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Q 1. Estimate the provisions to be ordered for a voyage of 20 days for a total ship’s crew of   

15 persons: (6 marks) 

 

Ingredients  Consumption 

per day for 15 

persons 

 (Space for 

calculation) 

Total consumption 

for 20 days 

1. Chicken 5.5 kg/day    

2. Fish  5.0 kg/day   

3. Mixed 

vegetables 

3.5 kg/day   

4. Dal 1.5 kg/day   

5.  Rice 5.5 kg/day   

6. Sugar 2.0kg/day   

7. Eggs 35 nos./day   

8. Milk  7Ltr/day   

 

Q2.   (8 Marks) 
 

2.1 List 4 hygiene practices in catering operations  (2 Marks) 
 

 

 

Microwave Ovens  

Meat Mincer  

Slicing Machine  

Dough Mixers  

 

2.2  List four precautions you will take in galley during rough weather  ( 2 Marks) 
 

1. 

3. 2. 

4. 
3. 

4. 

 

 

 

 

2.3 Give two names of dishes under each of the following cuisine   (2 Marks) 
 

 

Gujrati French 

1 1 

2 2 
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2.4 Write any four guide lines to be implemented for effective store management.                  

(2 Marks)  
 

1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  

 

 

 

Q3.  (14 Marks) 
 

3.1 List four duties/responsibilities of a chief cook.     (2 Marks) 
 

 

 

1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  

 

 

 

3.2 List Six safety aspects while Housekeeping.   (3 Marks) 
 

1. 2. 

3. 4. 

5. 6. 

 

 

 

 

3.3 Name English equivalents of following items   (2Marks) 
 

Chawal  

Jeera  

Tel  

Chini  

 

 

3.4 Write any 4  qualities of housekeeping general steward. ( 2 Marks)    

                                                                                                                   

1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  
 

3.5  List names of any Six types of spirits. (3 Marks) 
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1. 4. 

2. 5. 

3. 6. 

 

 

 

3.6   List four steps involved in Beer service. (2 Marks) 
 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

 

***************** 

GSK SECTION 

  Q.1 List six ways a person can get injured on ship.   (3 marks) 
 

1  

2  

3  

4  

5  

6  

 

Q.2 Write any four types of Portable Fire Extinguisher.  (2 marks) 
 

1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  

 

Q.3 Write the full form of following abbreviations. (2 marks) 
 

ISM  -  

IMO   

PSC  

CDC   

 

THE END 


